ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
1800 MHz Ceramic Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AM1800B1061
Specification: base on @ 25 deg. C
Outline Drawing:
Center Frequency (= Fc)  1800.0 MHz
Pass Bandwidth  1750.0-1850.0 MHz
Insertion Loss (in B.W)  4.0 dB max.
Ripple (in B.W)  Max 1.0
Return Loss ( dB) in B.W  Min.14.0
In, Output Impedance  50 Ω
Attenuation  1) min 45dB @1400 ~ 1700MHz
2) min 35dB @1900 ~ 2000MHz
Input Power  3 Watt max.
Operation Temperature Range  - 40 to +85 deg. C
marlene
Typewritten Text
marlene
Typewritten Text